
Wewnętrzna Klasyfikacja  
Zawodów ”SHOTGUN FIRE 2022” 

 Konkurencje: 
Sp5, Sp10, SD5  

po zawodach 23-24.11.2022r.  
 

Strzelba praktyczna 5 strzałów 

L.p Nazwisko i imię  Suma 

1 Bielecki Dominik (IGLICA) 44 

2 Czyblis Krzysztof (OBROŃCA Troszyn) 44 

3 Milczarczyk Krzysztof (NTS Warszawa) 44 

4 Otręba Michał (IGLICA) 42 

5 Pachowiak Marek (IGLICA) 41 

6 Pilarczyk Adrian (COVER Warszawa) 40 

7 Braniewski Krzysztof (IGLICA) 40 

8 Barys Konrad (KS Amator) 39 

9 Mazurkiewicz Marcin (IGLICA) 38 

10 Bogdewicz Adam (CWKS Legia Warszawa) 36 

11 Gierzyński Janusz (IGLICA) 35 

12 Ławecki Tomasz (IGLICA) 35 

13 Szalewicz Tomasz (IGLICA) 34 

14 Olczak Michał (IGLICA) 34 

15 Pysiak Robert (ŚWIT Starachowice) 32 

16 Abratański Artur (KS Amator) 31 

17 Ograbek Łukasz (IGLICA) 31 

18 Smoczyński Piotr (Ziemia Chełmińska) 31 

19 Piórek Aleksander (IGLICA) 30 

20 Lasek Dariusz (IGLICA) 30 

21 Brzozowski Jacek (IGLICA) 30 

22 Mazurek Jerzy (IGLICA) 29 

23 Stoksik Paweł (IGLICA) 29 

24 Mlonek Grzegorz (ZKS Warszawa) 28 

25 Juraszek Przemysław (IGLICA) 27 

26 Sej Maciej (Ziemia Chełmińska) 26 

27 Kotnarowski Marek (IGLICA) 26 

28 Olesiński Adam (IGLICA) 26 

29 Pelic Bartosz (IGLICA) 23 

30 Puławski Rafał (Ziemia Chełmińska) 22 

31 Radzki Tomasz (SWKS Warka) 21 

32 Rybczyński Robert (IGLICA) 19 

33 Rybczyńska Izabella (IGLICA) 15 

34 Dębski Grzegorz (Bock Rawicz) 0 

   



   

Strzelba praktyczna 10 strzałów 

L.p Nazwisko i imię  Suma 

1 Otręba Michał (IGLICA) 95 

2 Bielecki Dominik (IGLICA) 84 

3 Pilarczyk Adrian (COVER Warszawa) 83 

4 Olesiński Adam (IGLICA) 83 

5 Milczarczyk Krzysztof (NTS Warszawa) 82 

6 Czyblis Krzysztof (OBROŃCA Troszyn) 81 

7 Smoczyński Patryk (Klub Strzelecki U27) 79 

8 Szalewicz Tomasz (IGLICA) 79 

9 Pachowiak Marek (IGLICA) 78 

10 Gierzyński Janusz (IGLICA) 77 

11 Lasek Dariusz (IGLICA) 73 

12 Pelic Bartosz (IGLICA) 72 

13 Muś Maria (ŚWIT Starachowice) 72 

14 Abratański Artur (KS Amator) 70 

15 Bogdewicz Adam (CWKS Legia Warszawa) 68 

16 Mazurkiewicz Marcin (IGLICA) 68 

17 Juraszek Przemysław (IGLICA) 66 

18 Ograbek Łukasz (IGLICA) 66 

19 Mlonek Grzegorz (ZKS Warszawa) 60 

20 Puławski Rafał (Ziemia Chełmińska) 59 

21 Barys Konrad (KS Amator) 52 

22 Rybczyńska Izabella (IGLICA) 31 

   

   

Strzelba praktyczna 5 strzałów dynamiczna 

L.p Nazwisko i imię  Suma 

1 Otręba Michał (IGLICA) 30 

2 Brzozowski Jacek (IGLICA) 30 

3 Juraszek Przemysław (IGLICA) 28 

4 Pachowiak Marek (IGLICA) 24 

5 Sej Maciej (Ziemia Chełmińska) 9 

   

   

Klasyfikacja generalna 

L.p Nazwisko i imię  Suma 

1 Otręba Michał (IGLICA) 167 

2 Pachowiak Marek (IGLICA) 143 

3 Bielecki Dominik (IGLICA) 128 

4 Milczarczyk Krzysztof (NTS Warszawa) 126 

5 Czyblis Krzysztof (OBROŃCA Troszyn) 125 

6 Pilarczyk Adrian (COVER Warszawa) 123 

7 Juraszek Przemysław (IGLICA) 121 

8 Szalewicz Tomasz (IGLICA) 113 

9 Gierzyński Janusz (IGLICA) 112 



10 Olesiński Adam (IGLICA) 109 

11 Mazurkiewicz Marcin (IGLICA) 106 

12 Bogdewicz Adam (CWKS Legia Warszawa) 104 

13 Lasek Dariusz (IGLICA) 103 

14 Abratański Artur (KS Amator) 101 

15 Ograbek Łukasz (IGLICA) 97 

16 Pelic Bartosz (IGLICA) 95 

17 Barys Konrad (KS Amator) 91 

18 Mlonek Grzegorz (ZKS Warszawa) 88 

19 Puławski Rafał (Ziemia Chełmińska) 81 

20 Smoczyński Patryk (Klub Strzelecki U27) 79 

21 Muś Maria (ŚWIT Starachowice) 72 

22 Brzozowski Jacek (IGLICA) 60 

23 Rybczyńska Izabella (IGLICA) 46 

24 Braniewski Krzysztof (IGLICA) 40 

25 Sej Maciej (Ziemia Chełmińska) 35 

26 Ławecki Tomasz (IGLICA) 35 

27 Olczak Michał (IGLICA) 34 

28 Pysiak Robert (ŚWIT Starachowice) 32 

29 Smoczyński Piotr (Ziemia Chełmińska) 31 

30 Piórek Aleksander (IGLICA) 30 

31 Stoksik Paweł (IGLICA) 29 

32 Mazurek Jerzy (IGLICA) 29 

33 Kotnarowski Marek (IGLICA) 26 

34 Radzki Tomasz (SWKS Warka) 21 

35 Rybczyński Robert (IGLICA) 19 

36 Dębski Grzegorz (Bock Rawicz) 0 

 


